
The Athenaeum, Angel Hill, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP33 1LU 

 

 
 

Proud to be the catering and hospitality partner at The Athenaeum 

 

Light Menu 
Suitable for your arrival, mid-morning and mid-afternoon snacks 

 
 

Bacon Rolls 
 
Egg Rolls 
 
Sausage Rolls 
 
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado Muffin 
 
Home Baked Cookies 
 
Dried Fruits 
 
Mixed Nuts 
 
Mini Pretzels 
 
Paprika Roasted Nuts 
 
Assorted Popcorn 
 
Greek Yoghurt, Summer Berry Compote, Granola 
 
Sliced, Unpeeled Melon, Pineapple, Lime & Mint Sugar 
 
Homemade Flapjack 
 
Selection of Muffins – Blueberry, Chocolate, Double Chocolate 
 
Peanut Butter Brownie 
 
Homemade Banana Bread 

 

£3.50 pp 
 

£2.60 pp 
 

£4.50 pp 
 

£7.00 pp 
 

£1.00 pp 
 

£2.00 pp 
 

£1.50 pp 
 

£1.50 pp 
 

£3.00 pp 
 

£1.00 pp 
 

£2.30 pp 
 

£3.00 pp 
 

£1.80 pp 
 

£3.00 pp 
 

£2.60 pp 
 

£2.00 pp 
 

 
Please note that the above prices do not include VAT 


